
Kei 
& Marco

Start with the  
swatches

Let enchanting Eastern 
opulence inspire your day

stylethe

file

1 Glitzy Secrets £38 2 Talking Tables £6.99 for three 3 Wedding Mall £1.49 4 The Real Flower Petal Confetti Company £8.50 a pint 5 Florence £245 6 Nevie Pie Cakes £350 
7 Alexia Designs ‘4266’ 8 Ivory & Co ‘Oriental’ 9 Demetrios ‘707’ 10 Ronald Joyce ‘18103’  11 Silk Blooms £84.99 12 Raj Tent Club £12 13 Swoon at the Moon from £2 14 Zazzle £1.63

Stationery 
to suggest 
your theme

Decadently 
embellished 
details
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Gowns that go...

13 14

1

2

3

4

5

6

12

10

9

11

7

142 weddingideasmag.com | april 2017

FEATURED WEDDING

WI172_RLW_Kei & Marco_The Style File LF RAS BC_BC.indd   142 16/03/2017   11:58


